

3/8-24 THREAD IN CAP

CONVENTIONAL
INSTALLATION

SPRING

1/4" HEX ALLEN HEAD
BOLT

1-3/8" LONG MOUNTING
BOLT (3)

WASHER (3)

VEHICLE PANEL

#8 LOCKWAHER

8-32 NUT

8-32 GROUNDING
SET SCREW

WASHER

LOCKWAHER

NUT

8-32 SCREW, 3/16" LONG
ATTACH BRAID OF COAX
CABLE HERE

SCREW & LOCKWAHER FOR
CABLE CENTER CONDUCTOR

VEHICLE PANEL

8-32 SCREW, 5/16" LONG AND LOCKWASHER

FOR INSTALLATIONS
WHERE AREAS BEHIND
VEHICLE PANEL ARE
RESTRICTED OR CON-
GESTED.

Illustration "C"

